
Placering Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 36 17 104

2 Per-Erik Svensson Bredareds SSK 36 17 102

3 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 35 17 103

4 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 35 17 100

5 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 35 17 80

6 Mikael Kedemark Edsvalla SKF 35 16 79

7 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 34 16 93

8 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 34 15 96

9 Dan Andersson Töreboda PSK 34 15 83

10 Lars Gråbergs Edsvalla SKF 34 13 81

11 Chattha Evensen Kumla SS 33 17 79

12 Mikael Otter Karlskoga PK 33 16 102

13 Jörgen Duberg Tysslinge SK 33 15 84

14 Krister Vauhkonen Bredareds SSK 32 16 91

15 Matrin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 30 11 55

16 Bo Svanberg Karlskoga PK 29 14 91

17 Richard Andersson Skurups PSF 28 12 70

18 Peder Karlsson Töreboda PSK 25 12 78

Resultat

2014
The 12:e Smokey Trail

Mariette



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Per-Erik Svensson Bredareds SSK 36 17 101

2 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 35 16 89

3 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 34 17 102

4 Lars Gråbergs Edsvalla 34 14 65

5 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 33 15 87

6 Jan Frisk Mölndals SF 32 15 59

7 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 29 12 65

8 Hans-Olof Nilsson Mölndals SF 28 12 53

The 12:e Smokey Trail
2014

Smith & Wesson

Resultat



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Per-Erik Svensson Bredareds SSK 36 17 107

2 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla 36 17 104

3 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 36 17 100

4 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 36 17 97

5 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 36 17 93

6 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 34 16 102

7 Jonas Ferström Töreboda PSK 33 16 69

8 Bo Svanberg Karlskoga PK 32 14 90

9 Peder Karlsson Töreboda PSK 30 14 52

10 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 30 11 68

The 12:e Smokey Trail
2014

Friklass

Resultat



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Birgitta Hillevärn Örgryte 18 14 63

2 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 18 14 61

3 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 18 14 61

4 Bo Svanberg Karlskoga PK 18 14 56

5 Mikael Otter Karlskoga PK 17 13 66

6 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 17 13 64

7 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 17 13 63

8 Mikael Kedemark Edsvalla SKF 17 13 56

9 Hans-Olof Nilsson Mölndals SF 17 13 48

10 Jan Frisk Mölndals SF 16 12 60

11 Jörgen Duvberg Tysslinge SK 13 10 42

The 12:e Smokey Trail
2014
Gevär

Resultat



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng

1 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 16 12 43

2 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 14 9 64

The 12:e Smokey Trail
Pistol

Resultat


